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St. Gregory’s R.C. Primary School, A Voluntary Academy 
Presto Street, Farnworth, Bolton, BL4 8AJ 

Tel: 01204 332658 
Email: office@stgregorys.stoccat.org.uk 

www.stgregorys.stoccat.org.uk 

Headteacher: Mrs K Watson BSc (Hons) PGCE 
 
 

 
Important dates for your diary: 

Monday 16th September  KS1 Parent Meet the 
Teacher Meeting 

 3:30pm 

Wednesday 18th September Y3 & Y4 Meet the 
Teacher 

3:30pm 

Thursday 19th September Y5 & Y6 Meet the 
Teacher 

3:30pm 

Thursday 26th September Reading Meeting for 
Reception class 
Parents 

3:00pm 

Friday 27th September Bikeability Year 6 Day 1  

Monday 30th September PTA Annual General 
Meeting 

3:30pm 

Friday 4th October Bikeability Year 6 Day 2  

Tuesday 8th October SEN Parent Coffee 
Meeting 

09.00am 

Friday 11th October Own Clothes Day – 
Please bring in 
foodbank donation 

 

Friday 11th October Y6 Harvest Assembly 2:50pm 

Friday 11th October Lantern light display - 
Moses Gate - Year 5 

 6.30pm 

Thursday 17th October Y1 Stay & Learn 2:30pm 

Tuesday 22th October Flu Vaccines  
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Tuesday 22th October Y2 Stay & Learn 2:30pm 

Thursday 24th October Y5 Space Camp  

Thursday 7th November Parent’s Evening 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Monday 11th November Y5 Remembrance 
Assembly 

09.00am 

Tuesday 12th November Odd Socks Day for Anti-
bullying Week 

 

Thursday 14th November Y3 Stay & Learn 2:30pm 

Wednesday 20th November Reading Meeting for 
Reception class 
Parents 

3:00pm 

Thursday 21st November Y4 Stay & Learn 2:30pm 

Friday 22nd November Own Clothes Day – 
Please bring Hamper 
Donations 

 

Thursday 28th November Y5 Stay & Learn 2:30pm 

Thursday 5th December Y6 Stay & Learn  2:30pm 

Wednesday 11th December Reception & KS1 
Christmas Play 

4:00pm 

Thursday 12th December Reception & KS1 
Christmas Play 

10.30am 

 Friday 13th December Christmas Market 3:30pm 

Monday 16th December Reception class Stay 
& Learn 

2:30pm 

Tuesday 17th December Reception & KS1 
Christmas Party Day 

 

Wednesday 18th December Christmas Lunch and 
Christmas Jumper 
Day 
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Thursday 19th December KS2 Christmas Party 
Day 

 

Friday 20th December KS2 Carol Concert 9:00am 

 
All the above dates are provisional and subject to change 
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